PROPOSED INCREASES IN EDWARDS COUNTY 2019/2020
ELECTED OFFICIALS SALARIES

County Attorney
County Clerk
County Treasurer
County Tax A/C

Justice of the Peace

2018/201
$29,817
$39,690
$36,058
$33,000
$23,175

2019/2020

$31,297
$41,675
$37,860
$34,650
$24,333

Increase
$1,490
$1,985
$1,802
$1,650
$1,158
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