PROPOSED INCREASES IN EDWARDS COUNTY 2019/2020 ELECTED OFFICIALS SALARIES

	2018/2019	2019/2020	Increase
County Attorney	\$29,817	\$31,297	\$1,490
County Clerk	\$39,690	\$41,675	\$1,985
County Treasurer	\$36,058	\$37,860	\$1,802
County Tax A/C	\$33,000	\$34,650	\$1,650
Justice of the Peace	\$23,175	\$24,333	\$1,158

